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1.Rotate the program to “Off” for 3 seconds to turn off the 
machine. 

2.Select the new program and options. 
3.Press “Start / Pause” button to turn on the machine without 

adding any extra detergent.

℃

2249861-X08081302B

is finished, the icon of ‘reservation time’ will be off.

laundry declared to be washable about 40℃ to 60℃，together in the
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Selected
Tem-

perature
（ ）

Rated
Capacity
（kg）

Maxi-
mum

tempera-
ture in 
drum

（ ）

Program 
duration
（h：
min）

Energy 
con-

sump-tio
n 

kWh/cy-
cle

Water 
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litres/cy-

cle

Remain-
ing 

moisture 
content
（%）
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mum 

speedrea
ched
rpm
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2
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4
4
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39
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39
33
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1

4
26

25
19
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20
58
59
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55
45
45
45
45
40
40
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3:28
3:38
3:48
3:59
2:42
2:48
2:54
3:00
2:42
2:48
2:54
2:50
1:50
1:50
2:09
2:09
2:40
2:40
3:29
3:29
2:18
2:18
2:18
2:18
0:30
0:30
0:30
0:30

0.69
0.76
0.84
0.99
0.36
0.39
46

0.18
0.22
0.22
0.27
0.22
0.23
0.21
0.22
1.5
1.55
1.56
1.56
73
76

0.85
0.85
0.32
0.32
0.33
0.33

55
0
72

40
45
53
50
30
30
28
24

108
115

108
108
48
5

6
17
17
22
22

51.00
50.00
50.00
49.00
52.00
51.00
52.00
51.00
55.00
53.00
52.00
51.00
55.00
55.00
53.00
53.00
55.00
55.00
53.00
53.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
58.00
58.00
55.00
55.00

Eco 40- 0
full load

half load

1/4 load

Cotton

Cotton

Mix

Quick 15’

1400

1400

1400

800

1400

1400

1400

20

7 kg
8 kg
9 kg
10 kg

1
1
1
1
7
8
9
10

19
18
21
21

1:50
1:50
1:50
1:50

0.22
0.23
0.19
0.19

78
78

55.00
55.00
53.00
53.00

1400

PARAMETER

Washing Capacity
Max.spin speed

Net Weight
Dimension(WXDXH)

Rated Voltage
Heating Power
Washing Power

Model

7.0kg
1400rpm

58kg
595×540×845mm

220-240V~
1500W

8.0kg

300W 
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PARAMETER

Washing Capacity
Max.spin speed

Net Weight
Dimension(WXDXH)

Rated Voltage
Heating Power
Washing Power

Model

9.0kg
1400rpm
67kg

595×610×845mm
220-240V~

1500W

10.0kg

250W 
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